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Cct ober 04
Mat ch Date: 10/ 9/ 2004
Conbi ned di visions - These are NOT official results.

Stage: 1 Melody Line (classifier)
Pl ace Nane No. Class Division Pts Pen Tine Ht Fact Stg Pts

1 Kirby, Matt 9 U Limted 10 55 0 7. 60 7.2368 60. 0000
2 Hanson, Rex 1 B Producti on 56 0 10.03 5.5833 46. 2909
3 Taylor, Larry 4 C Limted 10 52 0 10.99 4.7316 39.2295
4 McKinlay, Lynn 7 U Limted 10 51 0 11.96 4.2642 35.3543
5 WIllianmson, Rick 6 C Limted 53 0 12.57 4.2164 34.9580
6 McKenzi e, Doug 3 U Limted 10 51 0 14.42 3.5368 29.3235
7 Stone, Les 2 U Production 56 0 18.44 3.0369 25.1788
8 Thornock, Curtis 5 U Limted 10 54 0 18.01 2.9983 24.8588
9 Egan, Tim 8 U Production 36 0 14.45 2.4913 20. 6553
10 Bevil aqua, Dan 10 U Limted 10 57 0 23.68 2.4071 19.9572
Stage: 2 Echelon Right
Pl ace Nane No. Class Division Pts Pen Tine Ht Fact Stg Pts
1 WIlianmson, Rick 6 C Limted 85 0 15.50 5.4839 90. 0000
2 Kirby, Matt 9 U Limted 10 76 0 14.89 5.1041 83.7668
3 Hanson, Rex 1 B Production 76 0 16.96 4.4811 73.5424
4 Taylor, Larry 4 C Limted 10 88 0 22.14 3.9747 65. 2315
5 McKinlay, Lynn 7 U Limted 10 81 0 22.30 3.6323 59.6121
6 Egan, Tim 8 U Production 82 0 23.78 3.4483 56.5924
7 McKenzi e, Doug 3 U Limted 10 88 0 32.64 2.6961 44. 2475
8 Thornock, Curtis 5 U Limted 10 87 0 34.20 2.5439 41.7497
9 Stone, Les 2 U Production 83 10 36.24 2.0143 33.0580
10 Bevil aqua, Dan 10 U Limted 10 87 0 61.63 1.4117 23.1684
Stage: 3 The Running Man 2
Pl ace Nane No. Class Division Pts Pen Tine Ht Fact Stg Pts
1 Kirby, WMatt 9 U Limted 10 128 0 21.44 5.9701 140. 0000
2 Taylor, Larry 4 C Limted 10 133 0 33.72 3.9442 92.4923
3 WIllianson, Rick 6 C Limted 122 10 28.75 3.8957 91. 3549
4 McKinlay, Lynn 7 U Limted 10 123 0 32.13 3.8282 89.7720
5 Egan, Tim 8 U Production 132 0 36.75 3.5918 84.2284
6 Hanson, Rex 1 B Production 128 0 35.65 3.5905 84.1979
7 Thornock, Curtis 5 U Limted 10 131 0 55.26 2.3706 55.5910
8 Stone, Les 2 U Production 138 0O 61.48 2.2446 52.6363
9 McKenzi e, Doug 3 U Limted 10 129 0O 68.76 1.8761 43.9949
10 Bevil aqua, Dan 10 U Limted 10 128 0 121. 89 1. 0501 24.6250

Stage: 4 Steele Presidente
Pl ace Nane No. Class Division Pts Pen Tine Ht Fact Stg Pts

Page 1

Stg %

100.
77.
65.
58.
58.
48.
41.
41.
34.
33.

00%
15%
38%
92%
26%
87%
96%
43%
43%
26%

Stg %

100.
93.
81.
72.
66.
62.
49.
46.
36.
25.

00%
07%
71%
48%
24%
88%
16%
39%
73%
74%

Stg %

100.
66.
65.
64.
60.
60.
39.
37.
31.
17.

00%
07%
25%
12%
16%
14%
71%
60%
42%
59%

Stg %



Kirby, Mtt
Hanson, Rex

Egan, Tim
McKi nl ay, Lynn
W lianmson, Rick
Tayl or, Larry
Thor nock, Curtis
McKenzi e, Doug

St one, Les
Bevi | aqua, Dan

5 Judge Roy Bean
Nanme
1 Kirby, Matt
2 Taylor, Larry
3 Hanson, Rex
4 WIllianmson, Rick
5 McKinlay, Lynn
6
7
8
9

OCoOoO~NOUITRAWNE
ONWUITRAONOE O

&

OQOWNUITONO KR, MO

Egan, Tim
Thornock, Curtis
Stone, Les
McKenzi e, Doug
10 Bevil aqua, Dan
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